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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : English Open Super Sporting
Discipline : SSP Date : 19/06/2024 09:00 - 22/06/2024 17:00
AAA
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9/ 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= James EE127052 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 6 9 8 6 8 8 9 8 96/ 100
Bradley-Day
1= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 6 9 8 7 7 8 9 8 96/ 100
3= James EE107759 AAA* |Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 6 9 7 7 8 7/ 9 8 95/ 100
Attwood
3= Richard EE187 AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 7 9 6 9 8 6 7 8 9 8 95/ 100
Faulds
5 Shaun EE63158 AAA |VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 6 6 9 7 8 7 8 9 8 94/ 100
Stacey
6 Julian EE86511 AAA |VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 8 6 9 5 8 7 8 8 8 93/ 100
Freeman
7= Colin Waite |EE98292 |AAA Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 6 9 7 7 7/ 7/ 9 7 92/ 100
7= Harry EE137206 AAA* |Junior Mens 9 8 8 8 6 9 8 7 8 6/ 9 6 92/ 100
Dickens
9= Dean EE38300 AAA |VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 9 5 9 8 5 7 5 9 8 91/ 100
Horswell
9= Paul Cooper |[EE106295 |/AAA |VeteranMens 9 9 6 7/ 5 8 7 8 7 8 9 8 91/ 100
11= Charlie EE131007 |[AAA Junior Mens 9 9 8 6/ 5 9 7 8 7 6/ 8 8 90/ 100
Faulds
11= Scott Barnett |[EE87191 |AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 7 6/ 4 9 7 7 7 8 9 8 90/ 100
11= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AAA VeteranMens | 8 9 8 9 5 9| 7 6 8 5 9 7 90/ 100
14= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 6/ 5 9 7 6 7 8 8 8 88/ 100
Childerhouse
14= Joe EE133169 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 8 6 4 9 8 6 7 7/ 8 8 88/ 100

Hemmings
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14=
18

19

Philip EE81284 |AAA* |Senior Mens
Williams

Stuart Lodge EE95782 |AAA |Senior Mens
Samuel EE129712 AAA |Senior Mens
Usher

Stephen EE19336 |AAA |SuperVeteran

Williams

Mens

O

@

88/ 100

88/ 100
82/ 100

74/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1/ 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 6 9 8 6 8 8 9 8 96/ 100
1= Sean EE115804 AA Senior Mens 9 8 8 9/ 5 9 8 9 7 8 9 7 96/ 100
Gamblen
3= David EE145994 AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 7 5 9 7 6 8 8 9 8 93/ 100
Marshall
3= John Porter [EE135399 |AA Colt Mens 9 9 8 8 5 8 7 8 7 8 9 7 93/ 100
= Lee Johns |EE92845 |AA Senior Mens 9 9 6 9 4 9 7 8 8 8 9 7 93/ 100
= Simon Scott EE141323 AA Senior Mens 9 8 8 9/ 5 9 6 8 7 7/ 9 8 93/ 100
3= Stuart EE27222 |AA* |VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 9 6 9 8 5 7 8 8 7 93/ 100
Clarke
8= Bob Blundell EE106402 |AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 9 5 5 7 7 9 7 91/ 100
8= Jack EE45494 AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 4 9 8 6 6 7 9 8 91/ 100
Whitehouse
10= Andrew EE73876 AA VeteranMens | 9 9 8/ 6 6 9 6/ 6 7 7 9 8 90/ 100
Clifton
10= Kallum EE139976 AA* |Junior Mens 7/ 9 7 7 5/ 9 8 8 7/ 7 9 7 90/ 100
Burrell
10= Kevin Young EE119987 |AA Senior Mens 9 9 7 6 5 9 8 8 6/ 7/ 8 8 90/ 100
10= Mark Hurrell EE129290 |[AA* |Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 6 9 7 7 5 7/ 8 8 90/ 100
14 Max Daniel |[EE130607 |[AA* |Senior Mens 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 8 5 7 9 7 89/ 100
15 Joe Hale EE127949 AA Senior Mens 9 9 7 7/ 6 9 8 8 5 7/ 7/ 6 88/ 100
16= Catherine EE141352 AA* |Senior Ladies | 9| 7| 8 8 6 9 7 5 7 8 7 6 87/ 100
Smalley
16= Linton NI14600 AA* |Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 4 9 6 7 6 8 8 6 87/ 100
Selfridge
18= Christopher EE24153 AA VeteranMens | 9 8 8| 4 5 9 6/ 7 7 7 8 8 86/ 100
Douneen
18= Gary Cooke [EE90969 AA VeteranMens | 9 9 8| 7 3 9 6/ 6 7 6/ 9 7 86/ 100
18= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior Mens 9 9 6 7/ 3 9 8 6/ 6 8 9 6 86/ 100
Bogstad
18= Luke EE141168 |AA Senior Mens 8 9 8 8 6 8 8 6/ 7 6/ 5 7 86/ 100

Mortimer
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Luke Russell EE135869

Rob
Reynolds
Shaun
Porter
Wayne
Parker
Doug
Thompson
Clive Scase
Darren
Elliott
Keith Evans
Richard
Bennett
Ivan
Spencer
Calum
Sherrington
Martin
Doughty
Mark
Fletcher
Adrian
Johnson
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A

Layout 1

Stand 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12

Round 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12

Targets| 9/ 9/ 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 9 9 8 9 5 9 8 6 7 8 9 8 95/ 100
2= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 9 7/ 8 8 5 9 8 6/ 8 8 9 8 93/ 100
2= Joshua Poyser EE138501 A Junior Mens 8 9 8 7/ 4 9 8 9 7 8 9 7 93/ 100
2= Timothy Simmons [EE94815 A Senior Mens 90 9 7 9/ 5 9 8 7 5 8 9 8 93/ 100
5 Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 5 9 7 7/ 8 7/ 9 8 92/ 100
6= Charlie Drury EE100585 A Senior Mens 9 9/ 8 6/ 6 9 8 6/ 7 8 9 6 91/ 100
6= Peter Mayhew EE121536 A VeteranMens | 7 9| 8 8/ 6 9 8 7 6 8 8 7/ 91/ 100
8 Antony Burt EE117108 A Veteran Mens | 9/ 9 8/ 8 5 8 8 6 7 8 7/ 7 90/ 100
9= Mark Oakley EE124615 A* Veteran Mens | 8 9| 7| 9/ 6/ 9 7 7 7 5 7 8/ 89/ 100
9= Tom Hamments EE128579 A Senior Mens 9 9 7 5 5 8 8 6 8 7 9 8 89/ 100
11= Emma Stacey EE125027 |A* Senior Ladies | 6/ 7 7 8 6 9 8 7/ 6/ 8 8 8 88/ 100
11= Jake Moore EE120309 A* Senior Mens 8 9/ 8 8 5 9 6 6/ 6 7/ 9 7 88/ 100
11= Michael EE70885 |A Senior Mens 8 8/ 8 6/ 3 9 8 7 7 7/ 9 8 88/ 100

Pennington
11= Philip Hayden EE113020 A* Senior Mens 9 8/ 6 8 6 9 6 6/ 6 8 8 8 88/ 100
15= Edward Wilkinson EE60680 |A VeteranMens | 9 8 8/ 6 4 8 8 8 5 8 8 7/ 87/ 100
15= Michael Hermitage |[EE110030 A Senior Mens 9 8/ 8 8 5 8 7 6/ 6 6/ 9 7 87/ 100
15= Sean Pepper EE147114 A Senior Mens 9 8 7 5/ 5 9 8 8 6 7 8 7 87/ 100
18= Jaroslav Tomasek EE150084 A* Senior Mens 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 5 7 8 7 7 86/ 100
18= Simon Owen EE93202 A Senior Mens 9 9/ 7 6/ 4 8 7 6/ 7 8 8 7 86/ 100
20= Dean Porter EE127428 |A* VeteranMens | 9 9 7| 8 4 8 8 7 5 8 8 4/ 85/ 100
20= Guy Robinson EE133084 A Veteran Mens | 9| 7 5 8 6 9 7 5 7 8 8 6 85/ 100
20= Martyn Noke EE146296 A Senior Mens 7| 8 7 6 5 8 7 7 7/ 8 9 6 85/ 100
20= Matthew Sheppard [ EE99919 |A* VeteranMens | 7, 7| 6| 7, 6 9 7 7 7 6 8 8 85/ 100
20= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 |A Veteran Mens | 8/ 8 8/ 7| 5 9 5 6 7 7 8/ 7 85/ 100
Thomas

20= Sean Hopper EE126277 A VeteranMens | 7, 9/ 8 8 4 9 7 5 8 7 6 7 85/ 100
20= Tom Archer EE142086 A Senior Mens 8 9/ 7 6/ 5 9 7 6/ 7 8 6/ 7 85/ 100
27= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies | 9/ 9 7 3 6 9 5 7 5 7 9 8 84/ 100
27= Charlotte Allen EE136605 (A Senior Ladies | 9 9| 7 7 6 9 7 6 5 6 7 6 84/ 100
27= Declan Scullion NI992E A* 9 9 8 5 6 9 6 5 7 7/ 6/ 7 84/ 100
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Jeremy Preece

Matt Smith

Roger Carter
Simon Pearse
Andy Seaman

Barney Eastman
Cameron Bryan
Guy Watson
Tony Leonard

Andrew Beamish
Mark Scullion
Thomas Lawrence
Chris Sumner
Christopher
Goodman

Neil Clark

Nick Adams
Robert
Kitchingman
Christopher
Bloxham

Adam Poyser
Albert Bovingdon
Charlie Avery

Matthew Lawless
Alex Higgs

John Ryan

Max Griffiths
Ryan Johnson
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9/ 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Ross George EE146407 B Senior Mens 9/ 8 8 7/ 5 9 7 5 5 6 9 8 86/ 100
2 David Lucas EE133056 B Veteran Mens | 8/ 9| 7 6/ 5 9 7 7 6 8 5 7/ 84/ 100
3= Benjamin Rivers EE146449 B Colt Mens 6 7 5 7 5 8 8 7 7 7/ 9 7 83/ 100
3= Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies | 8 8 8 5 4 8 7 6 6/ 7/ 9 7 83/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
5= David Ward EE121364 B VeteranMens | 9 9 8 6/ 4 7/ 5 7/ 5 6 9 7 82/ 100
= Gary Marshall EE144392 B* Senior Mens 9 9 6 7/ 5 9 6 7 5 5 8 6 82/ 100
5= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 8 8 6 6 3 9 8 7 6 6/ 8 7 82/ 100
5= Mark Varcoe EE143544 B Senior Mens 8 9 7 5 5 9 6 7 5 6/ 8 7 82/ 100
= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 9 9 8 8 3 9 7 5 4 6/ 7 6 81/ 100
= Ian Pattinson EE140755 B Senior Mens 8 9 7 5 4 8 7 8 7 5 7 6 81/ 100
= Paul Stanley EE133127 B* Senior Mens 7/ 8 7 8 4 8 7 4 6 8 8 6/ 81/ 100
12= Andrew Short EE59410 |B Senior Mens 6 9 8 2/ 5 9 7 5 7 7/ 9 6 80/ 100
12= Ivan Reid EE27 B* VeteranMens | 7/ 9 7 6 2 8 6 5 6 7 9 8 80/ 100
14= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |B VeteranMens | 9| 8/ 7 5 3 8 5 7 6 6 9 6/ 79/ 100
14= Liam Camp EE133175 |B Senior Mens 5 9 6/ 7 6/ 8 8 6 4 5 8 7/ 79/ 100
16= Conor Scullion NI124VV B Senior Mens 8 5 5 6/ 4 9 8 6 5 7 8 7 78/ 100
16= Ray Morrell EE137772 |B Senior Mens 9 8 4 7 4 8/ 6/ 7 5 5 8 7 78/ 100
18 Simon Cuthbert EE144084 B Senior Mens 9 8 7 4 5 7 4 6 6 7/ 9 5 77/ 100
19= Dave Probert EE142268 B VeteranMens | 8 6 7 6 4 9 5 5 7 6 7/ 6 76/ 100
19= Ian Cox EE133471 B Senior Mens 7| 8 6/ 4 3| 9 6/ 7 6/ 6 8 6/ 76/ 100
19= Martin EE142627 B* Senior Mens 9 9 6 5 2 7 5 6 6 7 9 5 76/ 100
Easterman
19= Oliver Austin EE146261 B Colt Mens 9 6 5 4 2 7 8 5 7 7/ 9 7 76/ 100
19= Russell Coo EE116099 B VeteranMens | 8/ 9| 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 7 8 7/ 76/ 100
24= Guy Lewis EE70848 |B* Senior Mens 7 7 7/ 6/ 4 8 5 6 4 6/ 8 7 75/ 100
24= John Stagg EE148076 |B* Senior Mens 9 6, 5 6/ 5 9 6 6/ 6 7 4 6 75/ 100
26= Christopher EE135318 B SuperVeteran | 7 4 8 6 2 9 5 5 6/ 7/ 9 6 74/ 100
Wigmore Mens
26= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran | 7| 7| 7 6 4/ 8 6/ 8 5 6 6/ 4 74/ 100

Mens
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40
41

Nicola Heron

Richard Archer
Richard Toth
Sam King

Zea Purnell
James Abbott
Rachel Carrie

Roger Grimshaw

Nick Burns
Timothy
McCarthy
Janet Galland

Philip Harper
Mark Taylor
Chloe Applin

EE89683 B

EE145875 B*
EE125265 B
EE83204 B

EE132157 B
EE115910 B*
EE122119 B
EE131771 B*
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Geoffrey |[EE135901 |C Senior Mens
Day
2 Gregory EE106590 |C* Veteran Mens
Redman
3 Keith EE123653 C* Veteran Mens
Harvey
4= Brett EE145998 C* Senior Mens
Sawyer
4= Jamie EE131275 C Senior Mens
Whitton
4= Sarah EE135341 C Veteran
Johnson Ladies
7= Ian Tranter|[EE147036 |C Veteran Mens
7= Terry EE66730 |C SuperVeteran
Harris Mens
9= David EE141618 C Veteran Mens
Burke
= Ian Newton|EE144835 |C Senior Mens
11 Mark Bush EE146981 C* Veteran Mens
12 Jonathan |EE125732 C* Senior Mens
Bennett
13= Jim Grant |[EE90057 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
13= John EE95761 [C* Senior Mens
Broomfield
15 Emma EE132849 C* Junior Ladies
Ilsley
16 Ronald NI155E C* SuperVeteran
Adair Mens
17= Kathryn EE142752 |C* Senior Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17= Paul EE138213 C
Bastable

19= Dave Boys EE142564 |C

19= Jemma EE148463 |C
Paul

21 Ben Paul EE148462 C*

22 Michael EE123787 C*

Wragg
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Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 John EE135399 AA Colt
Porter Mens
2= Benjamin EE146449 B Colt
Rivers Mens
2= Cameron EE141608 A* Colt
Bryan Mens
4 Oliver EE146261 B Colt

Austin Mens
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Total
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83/ 100

76 / 100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Joshua |EE138501 A Junior
Poyser Mens
2 Harry EE137206 |AAA* |Junior
Dickens Mens
3= Charlie |EE131007 |AAA Junior
Faulds Mens
3= Kallum |EE139976 AA* |Junior
Burrell Mens
5 Luke EE135869 AA Junior
Russell Mens
6 Barney |EE131130 A Junior
Eastman Mens
7 Emma EE132849 C* Junior

Ilsley Ladies

w w
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N
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9/ 10 11 12
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Emma Stacey EE125027 |A* Senior Ladies
2 Catherine EE141352 |[AA* Senior Ladies
Smalley
3= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies
3= Charlotte Allen EE136605 A Senior Ladies
5 Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies
Kitchingman-Fox
6= Nicola Heron EE89683 B SuperVeteran
Ladies
6= Sarah Johnson EE135341 |C Veteran
Ladies
8 Zea Purnell EE132157 B Senior Ladies
9 Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies
10 Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran
Ladies
11 Emma Ilsley EE132849 C* Junior Ladies
12 Chloe Applin EE134133 B Senior Ladies
13 Kathryn Coy EE142752 C* Senior Ladies
14 Jemma Paul EE148463 |C Senior Ladies
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Mens

# T/0 [IName
1

James Bradley-
Day

Max Tarr

Phil Gray

Sean Gamblen
James Attwood
Joshua Millar
Richard Faulds
Shaun Stacey
Callum Noble
David Marshall
John Porter
Joshua Poyser
Julian Freeman
Lee Johns
Simon Scott
Stuart Clarke

Timothy Simmons

Colin Waite
Harry Dickens
Ross Holmes
Bob Blundell
Charlie Drury
Dean Horswell
Jack Whitehouse
Paul Cooper
Peter Mayhew
Andrew Clifton
Antony Burt
Charlie Faulds
Scott Barnett
Kallum Burrell

CPSA
EE127052

EE114154
EE103289
EE115804
EE107759
EE141988
EE187
EE63158
EE142293
EE145994
EE135399
EE138501
EE86511
EE92845
EE141323
EE27222
EE94815
EE98292
EE137206
EE132398
EE106402
EE100585
EE38300
EE45494
EE106295
EE121536
EE73876
EE117108
EE131007
EE87191
EE139976
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_
2>,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
27= Kevin Young EE119987 |AA Senior Mens 9 9 7 6/ 5 9 8 8 6/ 7| 8 8 90/ 100
27= Mark Hurrell EE129290 AA* |Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 6 9 7 7 5 7/ 8 8 90/ 100
27= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AAA VeteranMens | 8 9 8 9 5 9 7/ 6 8 5 9 7/ 90/ 100
35= Mark Oakley EE124615 A* VeteranMens | 8 9 7 9 6/ 9 7 7 7 5 7 8 89/ 100
35= Max Daniel EE130607 AA* |Senior Mens 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 8 5 7/ 9 7 89/ 100
35= Tom Hamments EE128579 A Senior Mens 9 9 7 5 5 8 8 6 8 7/ 9 8 89/ 100
38= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 8 6 5 9 7 6 7 8 8 8 88/ 100
38= Jake Moore EE120309 A* Senior Mens 8 9 8 8 5 9 6 6 6 7 9 7 88/ 100
38= Joe Hale EE127949 AA Senior Mens 9 9 7 7 6 9 8 8 5 7/ 7 6 88/ 100
38= Joe Hemmings EE133169 AAA |Senior Mens 8 9 8 6 4 9 8 6 7 7 8 8 88/ 100
38= Michael EE70885 A Senior Mens 8 8 8 6 3 9 8 7 7 7/ 9 8 88/ 100
Pennington
38= Philip Hayden EE113020 A* Senior Mens 9 8 6 8 6 9 6 6 6 8 8 8 88/ 100
38= Philip Williams EE81284 AAA* Senior Mens 9 9 8 5 6 9 6 8 5 8 8 7 88/ 100
38= Stuart Lodge EE95782 |AAA |Senior Mens 9 9 8 5 4 9 5 7 8 8 9 7 88/ 100
46= Edward Wilkinson [EE60680 A VeteranMens | 9 8 8 6 4/ 8 8 8 5 8 8 7 87/ 100
46= Linton Selfridge NI14600 AA* |Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 4 9 6 7 6 8 8 6 87/ 100
46= Michael Hermitage [EE110030 A Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 5 8 7 6 6 6/ 9 7 87/ 100
46= Sean Pepper EE147114 A Senior Mens 9 8 7 5 5 9 8 8 6 7 8 7 87/ 100
50= Christopher EE24153 AA VeteranMens | 9 8 8 4/ 5 9 6 7/ 7 7 8 8 86/ 100
Douneen
50= Gary Cooke EE90969 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 7 3 9 6 6 7 6 9 7/ 86/ 100
50= Jaroslav Tomasek EE150084 A* Senior Mens 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 5 7 8 7 7 86/ 100
50= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior Mens 9 9 6 7 3 9 8 6 6 8 9 6 86/ 100
50= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AA Senior Mens 8 9 8 8 6 8 8 6 7 6/ 5 7 86/ 100
50= Luke Russell EE135869 AA Junior Mens 9 8 8 7 5 9 7 6 7 6/ 8 6 86/ 100
50= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 7 4 8 6 5 5 8 9 8 86/ 100
50= Ross George EE146407 B Senior Mens 9 8 8 7/ 5 9 7/ 5 5 6/ 9 8 86/ 100
50= Shaun Porter EE112991 AA Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 4 9 7 7 5 8 7 7 86/ 100
50= Simon Owen EE93202 A Senior Mens 9 9 7 6 4 8 7 6 7 8 8 7 86/ 100
50= Wayne Parker EE139534 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 9/ 8 6 5 9 7 6 7 7 7 6/ 8/ 100
61= Dean Porter EE127428 A* VeteranMens | 9/ 9 7 8 4 8 8 7/ 5 8 8 4 85/ 100
61= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior Mens 9 9 8 5 5 8 8 6/ 3 8 9 7 85/ 100
61= Guy Robinson EE133084 A VeteranMens | 9/ 7| 5 8 6 9 7 5 7 8 8 6/ 85/ 100
61= Martyn Noke EE146296 |A Senior Mens 7 8 7 6/ 5 8 7, 7 7/ 8 9 6 85/ 100
61= Matthew Sheppard|EE99919 |A* VeteranMens | 7| 7/ 6 7/ 6 9 7 7 7 6 8 8 85/ 100
61= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 |A VeteranMens | 8/ 8/ 8 7 5 9 5 6 7 7 8 7/ 85/ 100
Thomas
61= Sean Hopper EE126277 A VeteranMens | 7, 9/ 8 8 4 9 7/ 5 8 7 6 7 85/ 100
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61= Tom Archer EE142086 A
69= Clive Scase EE122193 AA
69= Darren Elliott EE112700 |AA
69= David Lucas EE133056 B
69= Jeremy Preece WW769 A
69= Keith Evans EE107631 AA
69= Matt Smith EE144325 |A
69= Richard Bennett |EE32604 AA
69= Roger Carter EE143000 A
69= Simon Pearse EE131683 A
78= Andy Seaman EE102937 A
78= Barney Eastman |EE131130 |A
78= Benjamin Rivers |EE146449 B
78= Cameron Bryan EE141608 A*
78= Guy Watson EE88677 |A
78= Ivan Spencer EE35315 |AA
78= Tony Leonard EE88361 |A*
85= Andrew Beamish |[EE30677 |A*
85= Calum Sherrington [ EE147019 AA%*
85= David Ward EE121364 B
85= Gary Marshall EE144392 B*
85= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B
85= Mark Scullion 1111381 (A
85= Mark Varcoe EE143544 B
85= Martin Doughty EE25609 AA
85= Samuel Usher EE129712 AAA
85= Thomas Lawrence EE128560 A*
95= Alex Jessett EE139674 B
95= Chris Sumner EE88963 |A
95= Christopher EE109844 |A
Goodman

95= Ian Pattinson EE140755 B
95= Neil Clark EE141831 |A
95= Paul Stanley EE133127 B*
101= Andrew Short EE59410 |B
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Ivan Reid
Mark Fletcher
Nick Adams
Robert
Kitchingman
Christopher
Bloxham
Eamon Kelly
Geoffrey Day
Liam Camp
Adam Poyser
Adrian Johnson
Albert Bovingdon
Charlie Avery

Conor Scullion
Gregory Redman
Ray Morrell
Matthew Lawless
Simon Cuthbert
Alex Higgs

Dave Probert
Ian Cox

John Ryan
Martin Easterman
Oliver Austin
Russell Coo

Guy Lewis

John Stagg

Keith Harvey
Brett Sawyer
Christopher
Wigmore

Jamie Whitton
John Mitchell

Richard Archer
Richard Toth
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Stephen Williams |EE19336

Ian Tranter
Max Griffiths
Sam King

Terry Harris

David Burke
Ian Newton
James Abbott
Mark Bush

Roger Grimshaw
Jonathan Bennett

Nick Burns
Ryan Johnson

Timothy McCarthy

Jim Grant

John Broomfield

Philip Harper
Mark Taylor
Ronald Adair

Paul Bastable
Dave Boys

Ben Paul
Michael Wragg
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= James Bradley- |EE127052 AAA Senior
Day Mens
1= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
1= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA* |Senior
Mens
1= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AA Senior
Mens
5= James Attwood |EE107759 AAA* |Senior
Mens
5= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior
Mens
5= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior
Mens
8= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior
Mens
8= David Marshall EE145994 |AA Senior
Mens
8= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Senior
Mens
8= Simon Scott EE141323 AA Senior
Mens
8= Timothy EE94815 A Senior
Simmons Mens
13= Colin Waite EE98292 |AAA Senior
Mens
13= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior
Mens
15= Bob Blundell EE106402 |AA Senior
Mens
15= Charlie Drury EE100585 A Senior

Mens
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15=
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21=
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23=

23=

23=
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23=
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23=

23=

32=

32=

32=

32=

36=

Jack Whitehouse |[EE45494

Scott Barnett EE87191

Kevin Young EE119987
Mark Hurrell EE129290
Max Daniel EE130607

Tom Hamments |EE128579
Chris EE96439

Childerhouse

Emma Stacey EE125027
Jake Moore EE120309
Joe Hale EE127949
Joe Hemmings EE133169
Michael EE70885

Pennington

Philip Hayden EE113020
Philip Williams EE81284

Stuart Lodge EE95782

Catherine EE141352

Smalley
Linton Selfridge |NI14600

Michael EE110030
Hermitage

Sean Pepper EE147114
Jaroslav EE150084

Tomasek

AA

AAA

AA

AA*

AA*

AAA

A*

A*

AA

AAA

A*
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AA*

AA*

A*
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36
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46

52
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53

53

53

Kjetil Bogstad
Luke Mortimer
Rob Reynolds
Ross George
Shaun Porter
Simon Owen
Doug Thompson
Martyn Noke
Tom Archer
Becky Clifton
Charlotte Allen
Keith Evans
Matt Smith
Richard Bennett
Simon Pearse
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
Calum
Sherrington
Gary Marshall

Hugh Wragg

Mark Scullion

EE142003
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EE35542

EE146407

EE112991

EE93202
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EE146296
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Mark Varcoe
Samuel Usher
Thomas
Lawrence
Alex Jessett
Chris Sumner
Ian Pattinson
Neil Clark
Paul Stanley
Andrew Short
Mark Fletcher
Robert
Kitchingman
Christopher
Bloxham
Geoffrey Day
Liam Camp
Adam Poyser
Conor Scullion
Ray Morrell
Matthew Lawless

Simon Cuthbert

Ian Cox

EE143544
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91
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93

94

95

Martin EE142627
Easterman

Guy Lewis EE70848
John Stagg EE148076

Brett Sawyer EE145998
Jamie Whitton EE131275
Richard Archer |EE145875
Richard Toth EE125265
Max Griffiths EE140671
Zea Purnell EE132157
Ian Newton EE144835
James Abbott EE115910
Rachel Carrie EE122119
Jonathan Bennett EE125732
Nick Burns EE137523

John Broomfield EE95761

Chloe Applin EE134133
Kathryn Coy EE142752
Jemma Paul EE148463
Ben Paul EE148462

B*

B*

B*

C*

B*
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C*

C*

C*
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9 6 9 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jeremy WW769 |A SuperVeteran | 9/ 8 8 7/ 5 9 6 7/ 6 5 7/ 7 84/ 100
Preece Mens
2= Andy EE102937 A SuperVeteran | 8 7 6 6 5 9 6 7 7 7/ 7 8 83/ 100
Seaman Mens
2= Tony EE88361 A¥* SuperVeteran | 8 7 7/ 5 4 9 7 8 6 7/ 7 8 83/ 100
Leonard Mens
4 Martin EE25609 AA SuperVeteran | 9 9 7 8 5 8 6 4 5 7/ 8 6 82/ 100
Doughty Mens
5 Charlie EE28464 |A SuperVeteran | 8 9/ 6 8 5 8 4 5 4 7 9 5 78/ 100
Avery Mens
6= Christopher EE135318 B SuperVeteran | 7 4 8 6 2 9 5 5 6 7/ 9 6 74/ 100
Wigmore Mens
6= John EE5000 B SuperVeteran | 7| 7 7, 6 4 8 6 8 5 6/ 6 4 74/ 100
Mitchell Mens
6= Nicola EE89683 B SuperVeteran | 6, 9 6 6 6 7 6 3 7 5 6 7 74/ 100
Heron Ladies
6= Stephen EE19336 |AAA |SuperVeteran | 9/ 7| 5 7 3| 8 3 6 6 7/ 8 5 74/ 100
Williams Mens
10= Sam King |EE83204 B SuperVeteran | 7| 7| 7 3| 4 8 7/, 6 6 5 6/ 7 73/ 100
Mens
10= Terry Harris |[EE66730 |C SuperVeteran | 8 6 6 3 5 9 6 5 5 7/ 6 7 73/ 100
Mens
12= Janet EE118452 B SuperVeteran | 9/ 8 3 4 2 8 6 5 5 4 8 6 68/ 100
Galland Ladies
12= Jim Grant EE90057 |C SuperVeteran | 7 7 6 5 2 8 6 7 6 5 4 5 68/ 100
Mens
14 Ronald NI155E C* SuperVeteran | 7/ 5 7 8 4 7 4 2 4 4/ 4 7 63/ 100
Adair Mens
15 Paul EE138213 C SuperVeteran | 7 4 8 4 3 7 5 3 3 5 7 5 61/ 100
Bastable Mens
16 Michael EE123787 C* SuperVeteran | 4 7 6 4 1 6 7 4 3 3| 7 5 57/ 100

Wragg Mens
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Shaun Stacey EE63158 |AAA |Veteran
Mens
2= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA |Veteran
Mens
2= Stuart Clarke EE27222 |AA* |Veteran
Mens
4= Dean Horswell EE38300 'AAA |Veteran
Mens
4= Paul Cooper EE106295 AAA |Veteran
Mens
4= Peter Mayhew EE121536 A Veteran
Mens
7= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Veteran
Mens
7= Antony Burt EE117108 A Veteran
Mens
7= Steve Lovatt EE105738 |AAA Veteran
Mens
10 Mark Oakley EE124615 A* Veteran
Mens
11 Edward Wilkinson EE60680 |A Veteran
Mens
12= Christopher EE24153 |AA Veteran
Douneen Mens
12= Gary Cooke EE90969 |AA Veteran
Mens
12= Wayne Parker EE139534 |AA Veteran
Mens
15= Dean Porter EE127428 A* Veteran
Mens
15= Guy Robinson EE133084 A Veteran

Mens

w w

[S2009

O O

NN

O |00 00

Total
8 94/

8 93/
7 93/
8 91/
8 91/
7 91/
8 90/
7 90/
7, 90/
8 89/
7 87/
8 86/
7 86/
6 86/
4/ 85/

6 85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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15

15

15

20

20

20

20

24

24

26

26

28

29

29

31

32

32

32

35

35

Matthew Sheppard EE99919

Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Sean Hopper
Clive Scase
Darren Elliott
David Lucas
Roger Carter
Guy Watson
Ivan Spencer
Andrew Beamish
David Ward
Christopher
Goodman

Ivan Reid

Nick Adams
Eamon Kelly
Adrian Johnson
Albert Bovingdon
Gregory Redman

Alex Higgs

Dave Probert

EE129540

EE126277

EE122193

EE112700

EE133056

EE143000

EE88677

EE35315

EE30677

EE121364

EE109844

EE27

EE132643

EE126927

EE110744

EE69840

EE106590

EE125603

EE142268

A*

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

A

C*

A

B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

85/
85/
85/
84 /
84/
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
82/
82/
81/
80 /
80 /
79/
78 /
78/
78 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 28 of 28 (21/06/2024 18:04)

>
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
35= John Ryan EE145639 A Veteran | 8 9 8 3 3 9 6/ 5 4 7/ 9 5 76/ 100
35= Russell Coo EE116099 B Ctgian 8 9 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 7 8 7 76/ 100
39 Keith Harvey EE123653 |C* Cfgjan 9 8 6/ 7 4 8 6 3 6/ 4 6 8 75/ 100
40 Sarah Johnson EE135341 |C 5§£;an 8 6 6 5 5 8 6 5 6 6 6 7 74/ 100
41 Ian Tranter EE147036 C {_/aeiltlaean 7| 8 6 4 3| 8 7 4 6/ 7 7 6 73/ 100
42 David Burke EE141618 |C 5§£;an 9 8 4 3 3 9 5 4 7 6 9 5 72/ 100
43 Mark Bush EE146981 |C* SEE;an 9 5 6/ 7 4 8 6 2/ 5 6 6 7 71/ 100
44 Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 B* SEE;an 8 7 6 4 4 8 6 4 6 6 8 3 70/ 100
45= Ryan Johnson EE130206 A cfgian 90 5 7 5 2 7 6/ 4 5 5 8 6 69/ 100
45= Timothy McCarthy |[EE125526 B \I\;leetnesran 7/ 99 7 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 6 4 69/ 100
47 Philip Harper EE132712 B 5§E;an 7 8 6/ 4 4 7 4 5 6 7 2 8 68/ 100
48 Mark Taylor EE125123 B cfgian 7 7 6/ 2 3 7 6 6 6 6 7 4 67/ 100
49 Dave Boys EE142564 C \I\;I:tr:asran 6/ 8 6 5 2/ 6 3 5 3 6 5 4 59/ 100

Mens



